Israel Arab Horse - Spring Show (C

National)

Tel Adashim, Israel
05 Apr 2019, Fillies 2016 A

Position Horse Score
1st Name: SALEEMA 91
BKV
Colour:

2nd

3rd

4th

Owner: Amir
Jamama - Yafia

Name: THALYA'S 91
PRIDE K.A

Colour:

Owner: Al Gazar

Stud - Yiksal

Name: SET- AKABER 90.67
Colour:

Owner: Shalabe

Rizik - Kfar Yksal

Name: JAWHARAT 90.5
AL QASEM

Colour:

Owner: Hikmat Taha

&Rashad Daud - Al

Qasem Stud

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

E%

o)
g
-

LEGS
MOVE

LEGS
MOVE

LEGS
MOVE

Bl Gl Gl

B&T

F.S.

19.50
19.50
18.50
16.00
18.50

F.S.
19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

F.S.
19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

F.S.
19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

T.T.
19.00
19.00
18.50
15.00
18.50

T.T.
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.00
20.00

T.T.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

T.T.

19.50
19.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

J.B.
19.00
19.00
19.00
15.50
18.50

J.B.
18.50
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.50

J.B.
18.50
18.50
18.50
15.50
18.50

J.B.
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.50



5th Name: MT MANTRA 90.5
Colour:
Owner: Hasan
Tabarani &
Muhamad Kondus -
Aco

6th Name: MALICHA AL 90.33
AWAEIL
Colour:
Owner: Pini Greler -
Caesarea

7th Name: PRINCESS 90.17
DIAMOND
Colour:
Owner: Viki & Noy
Uzan - Beerotaym

8th Name: A.A. ARIN 20
Colour:
Owner: Avi Aharoni -
Moshav Sitriya

Judges

F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT
T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL
J.B. = Jerzy Bialobok, PL
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